

Award Winning Breakfast, Brunch & Lunch

Established in 2005 by restaurateur and Baltimore native Eddie Dopkin, Miss Shirley's Cafe was created as a tribute to an inspirational employee and personal friend, Miss Shirley McDowell. McDowell, a food professional at The Classic Catering People, was known for her sassy charm and sheer joy of preparing dishes for those she loved. Corporate Executive Chef Brigitte Bledsoe has crafted a bold menu that reflects both McDowell's Southern flare with Bledsoe's love of fresh Maryland ingredients.

Allergies & Dietary Preferences

Miss Shirley's Cafe is an allergy conscious restaurant, and we strive to accommodate all Food Allergies, Preferences & Intolerances. We require our servers to ask each table if there are any allergies that our chef should be aware of. Miss Shirley's also offers Vegetarian, Vegan & Gluten Free Options.

Please inform your server of any food allergies, dietary preferences or intolerances, and they will gladly guide you through your menu selections.

Miss Shirley's Brunch Club Loyalty Program

Miss Shirley's Cafe offers a point-based Loyalty Program, which allows frequent guests the opportunity to earn 1 Point for every \$1 Spent at any location. Points can be redeemed for rewards like Free Appetizers & Restaurant Credits. Loyalty Members also receive a Free Funky Monkey Bread during their birthday month, as well as other Exclusive Surprises throughout the year. Ask your server about becoming a member during your next visit!